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Open
1 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 100 83 100 86 100 80 67 75 67 83 841
2 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 86 75 63 57 83 90 100 50 100 100 804
3 christian steinsrud 100 60 58 80 88 100 70 100 75 33 764
4 Fredrik Gustafsson 80 100 75 100 88 83 526
5 Oscar Moberg 71 92 60 22 50 100 395
6 Magnus Hansen Rakstad 13 100 29 50 50 78 50 370
7 Håvard Svingen 29 40 33 40 50 71 83 346
8 Marius Øygard Steinsrud 42 100 25 14 40 25 17 50 313
9 Gunnar Bratrud 100 20 50 50 43 263
10 Mathias Kleven 89 63 100 252
11 Torje Rosendal 8 17 20 100 67 212
12 Emil Hovrud 57 75 132
13 Filip Wik 56 50 106
14 Mats Steinseth 100 100
15 Teodor Kværna 33 13 50 96
16 Morten Framnes Bakke 43 11 38 92
17 Kiren Hellan 33 44 77
18 Petter Bryhn 63 63
19 Markus Matre 60 60
20 Eskil Joplassen 25 30 55
21 Bendik Alm 50 50
21 Johannes viken 50 50
23 Bjørn Thomas Braarvig 40 40
24 Anders Nysveen 14 17 31
25 Kai Hoberg 25 25
26 Oscar Dygd Moberg 17 17
27 Henning Svartbekk 13 13
28 Roger Steinsrud 10 10

Dame
1 Jeanine Wik 100 100 200
2 Hedda Ulsrud Svartbekk 100 100
2 Thea kristine haug Randby 100 100
2 Lile Victoria Odden 100 100
2 Karoline Solvang 100 100
6 Tone Hoberg 50 50
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 Open                         

1 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 48 57 53 57 54 61 59 60 55 58 562

2 christian steinsrud 66 63 59 62 54 56 62 56 60 59 597

3 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 73 58 61 63 65 59 49 63 51 64 606

4 Marius Øygard Steinsrud 65 61 67 66 70 69 60 71 529

5 Magnus Hansen Rakstad 69 50 65 66 68 57 60 435

6 Håvard Svingen 77 65 67 69 64 58 65 465

7 Fredrik Gustafsson 59 54 57 57 59 54 340

8 Oscar Moberg 74 56 66 66 63 59 384

9 Gunnar Bratrud 62 68 64 64 64 322

10 Torje Rosendal 75 76 80 70 59 360

11 Mathias Kleven 55 61 57 173

12 Teodor Kværna 65 78 60 203

13 Morten Framnes Bakke 76 73 67 216

14 Filip Wik 60 62 122

15 Emil Hovrud 75 58 133

16 Kiren Hellan 69 63 132

17 Eskil Joplassen 69 76 145

18 Anders Nysveen 89 70 159

19 Johannes viken 53 53

20 Bendik Alm 58 58

21 Mats Steinseth 59 59

22 Petter Bryhn 61 61

23 Oscar Dygd Moberg 66 66

24 Markus Matre 63 63

25 Kai Hoberg 69 69

26 Henning Svartbekk 70 70

27 Bjørn Thomas Braarvig 69 69

28 Roger Steinsrud 96 96

 Dame                         

1 Jeanine Wik 81 75 156

2 Hedda Ulsrud Svartbekk 78 78

3 Thea kristine haug Randby 77 77

4 Tone Hoberg 83 83

5 Karoline Solvang 103 103

6 Lile Victoria Odden 150 150
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